FE
AT
U
R
E
S
D
E

Length
Thru Bore
“l1, l2”
(in)
Coupling
Length
“L”
(in)
Setscrew
Torque
(in-lb)
t
(in)
E
(in) G Material
KTR-BA020383071200 1/2 1/8 1 3.15, 2.6, 3.07 1.77 4.49 89 0.59 0.94 M8 Cast Iron
KTR-BA020383071211 1/2 No Key 1 3.15, 2.6, 3.07 1.77 4.49 89 0.59 0.94 M8 Cast Iron
KTR-BA020383071400 9/16 1/8 1 3.15, 2.6, 3.07 1.77 4.49 89 0.59 0.94 M8 Cast Iron
KTR-BA020386071411 9/16 No Key 1 3.15, 2.6, 3.07 1.77 4.49 89 0.59 0.94 M8 Cast Iron
KTR-BA020383071500 5/8 3/16 1 3.15, 2.6, 3.07 1.77 4.49 89 0.59 0.94 M8 Cast Iron
KTR-BA020383071503 5/8 5/32 1 3.15, 2.6, 3.07 1.77 4.49 89 0.59 0.94 M8 Cast Iron
KTR-BA020383071511 5/8 No Key 1 3.15, 2.6, 3.07 1.77 4.49 89 0.59 0.94 M8 Cast Iron
KTR-BA020383071700 11/16 3/16 1 3.15, 2.6, 3.07 1.77 4.49 89 0.59 0.94 M8 Cast Iron
KTR-BA020383071900 3/4 3/16 1 3.15, 2.6, 3.07 1.77 4.49 89 0.59 0.94 M8 Cast Iron
KTR-BA020383071901 3/4 1/8 1 3.15, 2.6, 3.07 1.77 4.49 89 0.59 0.94 M8 Cast Iron
KTR-BA020383071911 3/4 No Key 1 3.15, 2.6, 3.07 1.77 4.49 89 0.59 0.94 M8 Cast Iron
KTR-BA020383072000 13/16 3/16 1 3.15, 2.6, 3.07 1.77 4.49 89 0.59 0.94 M8 Cast Iron
KTR-BA020383072200 7/8 3/16 1 3.15, 2.6, 3.07 1.77 4.49 89 0.59 0.94 M8 Cast Iron
KTR-BA020383072202 7/8 1/4 1 3.15, 2.6, 3.07 1.77 4.49 89 0.59 0.94 M8 Cast Iron
KTR-BA020383072211 7/8 No Key 1 3.15, 2.6, 3.07 1.77 4.49 89 0.59 0.94 M8 Cast Iron
KTR-BA020383072300 5/16 1/4 1 3.15, 2.6, 3.07 1.77 4.49 89 0.59 0.94 M8 Cast Iron
KTR-BA020383072500 1 1/4 1 3.15, 2.6, 3.07 1.77 4.49 89 0.59 0.94 M8 Cast Iron
KTR-BA020383072502 1 3/16 1 3.15, 2.6, 3.07 1.77 4.49 89 0.59 0.94 M8 Cast Iron
KTR-BA020383072600 1 1/16 1/4 1 3.15, 2.6, 3.07 1.77 4.49 89 0.59 0.94 M8 Cast Iron
KTR-BA020383072800 1 1/8 1/4 1 3.15, 2.6, 3.07 1.77 4.49 89 0.59 0.94 M8 Cast Iron
KTR-BA020383073000 1 3/16 1/4 1 3.15, 2.6, 3.07 1.77 4.49 89 0.59 0.94 M8 Cast Iron
KTR-BA020383073100 1 1/4 1/4 1 3.15, 2.6, 3.07 1.77 4.49 89 0.59 0.94 M8 Cast Iron
KTR-BA020383073102 1 1/4 5/16 1 3.15, 2.6, 3.07 1.77 4.49 89 0.59 0.94 M8 Cast Iron
KTR-BA020383073300 1 5/16 5/16 1 3.15, 2.6, 3.07 1.77 4.49 89 0.59 0.94 M8 Cast Iron
KTR-BA020383073400 1 3/8 5/16 1 3.15, 2.6, 3.07 1.77 4.49 89 0.59 0.94 M8 Cast Iron
KTR-BA020383073401 1 3/8 3/8 1 3.15, 2.6, 3.07 1.77 4.49 89 0.59 0.94 M8 Cast Iron
KTR-BA020383073600 1 7/16 3/8 1 3.15, 2.6, 3.07 1.77 4.49 89 0.59 0.94 M8 Cast Iron
KTR-BA020383073802 1 1/2 5/16 1 3.15, 2.6, 3.07 1.77 4.49 89 0.59 0.94 M8 Cast Iron
KTR-BA020383173800 1 1/2 3/8 1a 3.15, 2.6, 3.07 1.77 4.49 89 0.59 0.94 M8 Cast Iron
KTR-BA020383173900 1 9/16 3/8 1a 3.15, 2.6, 3.07 1.77 4.49 89 0.59 0.94 M8 Cast Iron
KTR-BA020383174100 1 5/8 3/8 1a 3.15, 2.6, 3.07 1.77 4.49 89 0.59 0.94 M8 Cast Iron
KTR-BA020383174200 1 11/16 3/8 1a 3.15, 2.6, 3.07 1.77 4.49 89 0.59 0.94 M8 Cast Iron

Bore
“I1 I2”
(mm)
Coupling
Length
“L”
(mm)
Set-
screw
Torque
(Nm)
t
(mm)
E
(mm) G Material
KTR-BA020383001200 12 4 1 80, 66, 78 45 114 10 15 24 M8 Cast Iron
KTR-BA020383001400 14 5 1 80, 66, 78 45 114 10 15 24 M8 Cast Iron
KTR-BA020383001500 15 5 1 80, 66, 78 45 114 10 15 24 M8 Cast Iron
KTR-BA020383001600 16 5 1 80, 66, 78 45 114 10 15 24 M8 Cast Iron
KTR-BA020383001800 18 6 1 80, 66, 78 45 114 10 15 24 M8 Cast Iron
KTR-BA020383001900 19 6 1 80, 66, 78 45 114 10 15 24 M8 Cast Iron
KTR-BA020383002000 20 6 1 80, 66, 78 45 114 10 15 24 M8 Cast Iron
KTR-BA020383002200 22 6 1 80, 66, 78 45 114 10 15 24 M8 Cast Iron
KTR-BA020383002400 24 8 1 80, 66, 78 45 114 10 15 24 M8 Cast Iron
KTR-BA020383002500 25 8 1 80, 66, 78 45 114 10 15 24 M8 Cast Iron
KTR-BA020383002800 28 8 1 80, 66, 78 45 114 10 15 24 M8 Cast Iron
KTR-BA020383003000 30 8 1 80, 66, 78 45 114 10 15 24 M8 Cast Iron
KTR-BA020383003200 32 10 1 80, 66, 78 45 114 10 15 24 M8 Cast Iron
KTR-BA020383003500 35 10 1 80, 66, 78 45 114 10 15 24 M8 Cast Iron
KTR-BA020383003800 38 10 1 80, 66, 78 45 114 10 15 24 M8 Cast Iron
KTR-BA020383004000 40 12 1 80, 66, 78 45 114 10 15 24 M8 Cast Iron
KTR-BA020383104200 42 12 1a 80, 66, 78 45 114 10 15 24 M8 Cast Iron
KTR-BA020383104500 45 14 1a 80, 66, 78 45 114 10 15 24 M8 Cast Iron
KTR-BA020383104800 48 14 1a 80, 66, 78 45 114 10 15 24 M8 Cast Iron
S
P
E
C